rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

0.00200

0.00175

0.00150

0.00125

0.00100

0.00075

0.00050

0.00025

0.00000

(a) T (K) @ NXTro

—— 2025-06-22-4wks == 2025-06-29-4wks

MW"‘WW

72 25 20 May 05 09 13
2018-May

(d) U (m/s) @ NXTro
—— 2025-06-22-4wks — = 2025-06-29-4wks
T T T L T T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

(9) V (m/s) @ NXTro
—— 2025-06-22-4wks == 2025-06-29-4wks
T T T L T T T
v o2 25 29may 05 09 13
2018-May

(j) av (kg/kg) @ NXTro
—— 2025-06-22-4wks == 2025-06-29-4wks
T T T T 1 T T T
v 2. 25 2smey 05 09 13

2018-May

rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

0.0030

0.0025

0.0020

0.0015

0.0010

0.0005

0.0000

(b) T (K) @ Tro

——— 2025-06-22-4wks == 2025-06-29-4wks

T T T T T T T T

17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

(e) U (m/s) @ Tro

—— 2025-06-22-4wks — = 2025-06-29-4wks

T T T T T T T

17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

(h) V (m/s) @ Tro

—— 2025-06-22-4wks == 2025-06-29-4wks

T T T T T T T

17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

(k) qv (kg/kg) @ Tro

—— 2025-06-22-4wks == 2025-06-29-4wks

T T T T T T T T
17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

rms(O — B)

(c) T (K) @ SXTro

—— 2025-06-22-4wks — = 2025-06-29-4wks

T T T LI T T T

17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018-May

(f) U (m/s) @ SXTro

(1) av (kg/kg) @ SXTro

1— 2025-06-22-4wks == 2025-06-29-4wks

T T T L T T T

17 21 25 29 May 05 09 13
2018 May

(i) V (m/s) @ SXTro

= 2025-06-22-4wks — = 2025-06-29-4wks

T T T L T T T

72 25 29may 05 09 13
2018-May




